PENDANT MOUNT
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 6Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:SL.SPEC March 15, 2016
Project:

FILE NAME:SL.SPEC March 15, 2016
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-155 PIR Occupancy WP3 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-505 Ultrasonic Occupancy WU1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-505C Ultrasonic Occupancy WU2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
CONTROL
SENSORS
SLIM luminaires allow the use of integrated controls such as daylight sensors (DS),
occupancy sensors (OS), individual daylight sensors and occupancy sensors
(DS+OS), and combination daylight/occupancy sensors (DOS). These options can
be seamlessly integrated into our luminaires. The control system could be used to optimize the
lighting of the space by reducing energy consumption through daylight harvesting and occupancy,
thereby improving the overall interior environment and allowing for LEED credits.
● Consult factory for other options.
● Refer to IC brochure for more information.
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 998 962 866
55 507 451 455
65 393 357 338
75 541 456 305
85 405 280 232
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 329 329 329 329 329
5 315 326 338 323 318 18
15 308 317 321 319 324 76
25 289 298 313 327 337 132
35 249 269 303 333 336 178
45 185 198 198 187 182 167
55 77 81 79 81 83 88
65 45 53 50 47 50 51
75 40 41 46 37 33 45
85 12 12 16 16 15 22
90 6 5 5 7 7
95 46 60 50 45 42 30
105 100 213 309 268 251 203
115 167 223 461 544 578 377
125 233 264 376 603 680 392
135 291 317 347 396 445 299
145 342 360 388 395 391 246
155 369 385 407 418 415 200
165 387 386 400 407 412 132
175 370 357 368 374 359 54
180 382 382 382 382 382
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)
Based on floor reflectance of 20
1 T5
PHOTOMETRIC CURVE
with
Test Lamp: 1xF28T5
IES FILE: SL-VL-60_40-4-T5-1.ies
Efficiency: 93.5%
Ceiling 80 70 50